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Item codeItem code Line Way
Luminous
      (lm)

Consumption
         (w)

Order informationOrder information
Operating current
           (mA)Color

Input Voltage
        (v)

   Light 
source(w)

SpecificationSpecification

Product SizeProduct Size

ø295mm

6
2
m
m

IP68
:2015

RS-PAR56-20W(88126)

D295*H62mm 

Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

 Glass:Tempered

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: >50000H

/

1.8kgs with 1.8m cable

IP68

Constant current driver

120°

Stainless steel 304+PC cover

Pool wall mounting

Pool

PC cover

SMD 5050 Epistar

120° bead PC cover

2*1.0mm²PVC cable / 4*0.75mm²/ 2*1.0mm²+3*0.75mm²VDE rubber cable

105pcs *0.2W

88126.105.05

88126.105.06

88126.105.07

88126.105.08

88126.105.09

88126.105.01

88126.105.02

88126.105.03

88126.105.04

Red

Green

Blue

Yellow

2700-3000K

4000-4500K

5000-5500K

6000-6500K

R/G/B/V+ 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- /D+/D-/GND
RGB-DMX512
 (3 channel)

88126.105.12

88126.105.10 Auto changing color V+/V- 

          RGBV+
(build-in CC driver)

105*0.2

88126.105.11 V+/V- RF remote control

201666 / 833 1600

R: 6      G: 7  
B: 7 

R: 500 / 250      G: 583 / 291 
B: 583 / 291

R: 120      G: 280      
B: 175 

DC12-24

AC24

DC12-24

DC12-24

DC12-24

DC12-24

DC12-24

DC12-24

DC12-24

DC12-24

DC12-24

DC12-24

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

1700

1800

1900

400

800

500

1400

R: 6      G: 7  
B: 7 

R: 6      G: 7  
B: 7 

R: 6      G: 7  
B: 7 

R: 250      G: 291 
B: 291

R: 120      G: 280      
B: 175 

R: 120      G: 280      
B: 175 

R: 120      G: 280      
B: 175 

105*0.2

105*0.2

105*0.2

105*0.2

105*0.2

105*0.2

105*0.2

105*0.2

105*0.2

105*0.2

105*0.2

1666 / 833 

1666 / 833 

1666 / 833 

1666 / 833 

1666 / 833 

1666 / 833 

1666 / 833 

R: 500 / 250      G: 583 / 291 
B: 583 / 291

R: 500 / 250      G: 583 / 291 
B: 583 / 291
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